OP \$40.00 1706215

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM310576 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
American AGCO, Inc.		03/28/2007	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Form-A-Feed, Inc.
Street Address:	740 Bowman Street
City:	Stewart
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55385
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1706215	BOVA LAC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123051414

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-305-1462

Email: wjotm@dewittmcm.com

Correspondent Name: William J. O'Brien

Address Line 1: 901 Marquette Avenue South

Address Line 2: 1400 AT&T Tower

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	04439.002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William J. O'Brien
SIGNATURE:	/William J. O'Brien/
DATE SIGNED:	07/10/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005322 FRAME: 0045

900295016

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, *American AGCO*, *Inc.*, a Minnesota corporation located at 7900 97th Street South, Cottage Grove, Minnesota 55016, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to *Form-A-Feed*, *Inc.*, a Minnesota corporation located at 740 Bowman Street, Stewart, Minnesota 55385 all of its right, title and interest in and to the following trademark, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by said mark.

34	•	n	v
IVL	А	л	v.

REGISTRATION NO.

BOVA LAC

1,706,215

PRO-FORMANCE and Design

1,997,912

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Gary A. Duclos, President of American AGCO, Inc. has caused this document to be signed this 28th day of January, 2007.

AMERICAN AGCO, INC

Gary A. Duclos, President

STATE OF MINNESOTA

COUNTY OF

On the 29 day of January, 2007, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared Gary A. Duclos, President of American AGCO, Inc., to me known to be the same person described herein, and who duly acknowledged the same on her own behalf.

WJO/dmg/826161 v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005322 FRAME: 0046

RECORDED: 07/14/2014